OPERATING MANUAL
Optical Sensor Switch
Technical Data Sheet No. TD-OSS-052018
Date of Issue: May 2018
PICTURE SHOWING
OPTICAL SENSOR SWITCHES
INSTALLED ON A
TYPICAL ROTAMETER

 NOTE: To order a fl ow meter with a single Optical Sensor Switch add
      “O1-” to P, S, or T Model Numbers. Example: O1-P11A4-BA0-032-41-ST-VN.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR OPTICAL SENSOR SWITCH ACCESSORY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OSV1-6-P Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm P Style Meters
OSV1-1-P Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm P Style Meters
OSV1-6-S Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm S Style Meters
OSV1-1-S Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm S Style Meters
OSV1-6-T Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm T Style Meter
OSV1-1-T Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm T Style Meter
2
The sensor consists of two parts: transmitter and receiver.  When power is
properly connected the power supply indicator (green LED) on the
transmitter is constantly on.